
Term Class Sem. Div
EVEN(2014-15) FE II H

Roll No. Name of Student

1414064 ADEPU DIVYA SHANKARAIAH 
JAYASHREE

1414065
AGRAWAL MAYURESH KANHAIYALAL 
REKHA

1414066
ANDRADE MELVITA MAXIM IDA

1414067 BADGUJAR AISHWARYA SATISH 
VAISHALI

1414068
BAGADIA USTAV RAJESHBHAI 
NEETABEN

1414069
BARASKAR BHAGYESH DILIP 
KUMUDINI

1414070 BERAD SMRUTI SANJEEV MANISHA

1414071
BHANUSHALI SHWETA BHANJI 
HIRAMANI

1414072 BHOJANE RUCHITA RAMDAS RADHIKA

1414073
CHADHA HASHMEET TEJINDER 
RUPINDER

1414074 CHITALIA VIDHI RAJESH GEETA

1414075
DARJI SIDDHARTH DIPAKBHAI 
TANUJABEN

1414076
DESHMUKH SAKET PRAKASH 
MADHAVI

1414077 DOSHI KUNJ KETAN ARCHANA

1414078
DOSHI SHREYANS DEVENDRA 
BHAVNA

1414079 GADA NIDHI VINOD JAYSHREE

1414080 GALA PRERAK OJAS AVANI

1414081
GANATRA UNNATI NARENDRA 
DAKSHA

1414082 GANDHI TWARA ALKESH SHILPA

1414083 GOKHARU SUNNY SUNIL ASHA DEVI

1414084
HADAWALE MAYUR BHAIRAVNATH 
SUREKHA
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1414085 HARIA NEIL JAYESH KAVITA

1414086 KELKAR RAJAT RAJENDRA PADMAJA

1414087 JAIN ROHIT SUNIL MANISHA

1414088 CHAVAN SHUBHAM VIJAY SHUBHANGI

1414089 KADAM GITEN JAIRAM RAJSHREEE

1414090
KHANDELWAL DHRUV PRAMOD 
SHIKHA

1414091 KHUTETA SAGAR SANJAY KUSUM

1414092 KUSHE RIYA SANDEEP SAMPADA

1414093 MAMANIA HENALI HARISH MAYURI

1414094 MEHTA NISHI DHIREN MEENA

1414095
MHATRE SATYAM SHASHANK 
DHANASHRI

1414096 MORBIA NISHI RAJESH MADHU

1414097
NAGARE SAURABH RAMDAS 
SANGEETA

1414098 NAIR ABHISHEK GOPINATH INDIRA

1414099 NAVSARIWALA HEET PARESH HEMALI

1414100 NISAR YASH MUKESH GEETA

1414101 PANCHAL DARSHAN MUKESH SAROJ

1414102
PARAB SANYOGITA SHASHIKANT 
SANIKA

1414103 MANKAR KEYA NITIN MRUDUTA

1414104 PARIKH SAGAR PIYUSH SMITA

1414105
JAJORIA PRASHANT HARIPRASAD 
BASANTI

1414106
PETKAR PIYUSH YOGESHWAR 
VANDANA

1414107 RAIKAR DIVYA KRISHNA JAYASHREE

1414108 RANKA KISHAN RAJMAL MADHU

1414109 SAMPAT KRISHNA HITESH FALGUNI

1414110 SHAH ALEKH DHYANESH PINKY

1414111 SHAH DHRUMIL RAKESH SONAL



1414112 SHAH PARSHVA RAJESH RACHANA

1414113
SHANBHAG DEVIKA BHAGIRATH 
DEEPA

1414114 SHARMA AKSHIT RAKESH SAROJ

1414115 SHRIYAN ADITYA NITIN RITA

1414116 SINGH DEVESH OMPRAKASH SUMAN

1414117
SRIVASTAVA HIMANSHU 
SHASHISHEKHAR NILAM

1414118
TATA AISHWARYA HARAGOPAL 
ANURADHA

1414119 TOKE ARUJA SANJAY HARSHALA

1414120 VITHLANI MANISH SANJAY JAYSHREE

1414121
YAMI POOJA MACHCHARAJ 
VASUNDHARA

1414122 UPADHYAYA SMIT SUNIL DARSHANA

1414123 SINHA ANUMITA SANJEEV VINITA

1414124 BHAKTA PRAMOD NAGRAJ USHA

1414125 THORVE RUGVED JAYSING MANGAL

1414126 JAIN ANUJ ANIL SHAILA 63



Term Class Sem. Div
EVEN(2014-15) FE II G

Roll No. Name of Student

1414001 RADHIKA PARAMESWARAN LAKSHMI

1414002 AGARWAL ANKITA MUKESH MADHU

1414003 AGRAWAL RISHABH RAMESH KIRAN

1414004 AVHAD AKSHAY SUDHIR SHOBHA

1414005 BADHE ADITYA AVINASH VARSHA

1414006 BANTHIYA RIDDHI DINESH VANDANA

1414007 BELEKAR VARUN BHALCHANDRA VRUSHALI

1414008 BHANUSHALI MITESH CHHAGANLAL 
SHAVITRI

1414009 BHANUSHALI TWINKLE BHARAT 
JAYSHREEBEN

1414010 BORICHA PARTH JITENDRA KANCHAN

1414011 CHAUDHARI BHAKTI APPASAHEB SWATI

1414012 DARJI HARSH RAJESH SANGITA

1414013 DEDHIA SAUMIL HITESH JYOTI

1414014 DOSHI DEEP HIMANSHU JASMINA

1414015 SHAH PARSHVA JATIN SHILPA

1414016 DOSHI VINIT PRADEEP HEENA

1414017 GADA RISHABH BHARAT ANITA

1414018 GALA VIRAL RAJENDRA NIRMALA

1414019 GANDHI UMANG BHARAT MEENA

1414020
GHOLVE SHUBHAM CHANDRASEN USHA

1414021 GUPTA AKASH SACHELAL PARVATI
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1414022
HAPANI SMIT NARESHBHAI PRABHABEN

1414023 JAIN DISHAN SURESH SANGEETA

1414024 JAIN PRAVESH RAMESH KALPANA

1414025 JAIN SHWET KALPESH ALPA

1414026 JEDHE AJAY ANANTA SANGITA

1414027 KADAM RAJENDRA ANAND SULBHA

1414028 KHISMATRAO ANAND VIJAY PALLAVI

1414029 MANKADA SEHAB SAIFUDDIN TASNEEM

1414030 MALANI RUTUJA SHYAM SUJATA

1414031 MASCARENHAS SIYARA DAKSHA LAWRENCE 
USHA

1414032 MEHTA SIMRAN SALIL KIRAN

1414033
MISHRA AAKASH VIJAYPRAKASH KALPANA

1414034 NADAR SUMATI RAMAJAYAM JAYA

1414035 NAIK KOMAL SANTOSH SONALI

1414036
NAIR AISHWARYA RADHAKRISHNAN USHA

1414037 NISAR JAYNAM RAMESH VIMALA

1414038 PAGHDAL MAYUR NARSIBHAI BHAVNABEN

1414039 PANCHAL GAURAV RAJANIKANT VEENA

1414040 PARAKHIYA NIKHIL MANSUKHBHAI GEETA

1414041 PARMAR KRUTIKA PANKAJ DEVIKA

1414042 PARIKH SIKHA RAJESH KOKILA

1414043 PATIL HERAMB DILIP MADHURI

1414044 PITRODA PRITESH RASIKLAL RITA

1414045 RANKA KIMISH PRAVEEN USHA

1414046 MOMIN WOHAIB MAQSOOD UNAIZA

1414047 SANGOI DHAIRYA NARESH NEETA



1414048 SHAH DEEP JAYESH JIGISHA

1414049 SHAH DHWANIL KANDARP RUCHITA

1414050 SHAH URMI NIRAJ JAYSHREE

1414051 SHARMA ADITYA SUSHIL RAGINI

1414052 SHINDE GAURAV SHAILESH VIDYA

1414053 SINGH ANURAG HARISHANKAR RITA

1414054 SOLANKI NIMESH PRADEEP PANNA

1414055 SRIVASTAVA KSHITIZ RAJU SUDHA

1414056 THAKKAR ANUJ ASHOK PRATIMA

1414057 UDANI KRISHA BHAVESH SUSHMA

1414058 THAKKAR CHIRAG PRAVIN CHANDRIKA

1414059 BHANSALI YASH DINESH VIMLA

1414060 SHAH PURVISH PRAKASH MEENA

1414061 RATHOD RUSHABH BHARAT VEENA

1414062 ACHARYA KUSHAL KRISHNARAJ PRITI

1414063 BHANUSHALI RACHANA DEVSHI DEVKI 63



Term Class Sem. Div

Jan-Apr 18 LY B.Tech. VIII A

Roll No. Name of Student

1414002 AGARWAL ANKITA MUKESH MADHU

1414006 BANTHIYA RIDDHI DINESH VANDANA

1414009 BHANUSHALI TWINKLE BHARAT JAYSHREEBEN

1414011 CHAUDHARI BHAKTI APPASAHEB SWATI

1414012 DARJI HARSH RAJESH SANGITA

1414013 DEDHIA SAUMIL HITESH JYOTI

1414015 SHAH PARSHVA JATIN SHILPA

1414016 DOSHI VINIT PRADEEP HEENA

1414017 GADA RISHABH BHARAT ANITA

1414028 KHISMATRAO ANAND VIJAY PALLAVI

1414029 MANKADA SEHAB SAIFUDDIN TASNEEM

1414030 MALANI RUTUJA SHYAM SUJATA

1414031 MASCARENHAS SIYARA DAKSHA LAWRENCE USHA

1414032 MEHTA SIMRAN SALIL KIRAN

1414033 MISHRA AAKASH VIJAYPRAKASH KALPANA

1414034 NADAR SUMATI RAMAJAYAM JAYA

1414035 NAIK KOMAL SANTOSH SONALI

1414037 NISAR JAYNAM RAMESH VIMALA

1414042 PARIKH SIKHA RAJESH KOKILA

1414045 RANKA KIMISH PRAVEEN USHA

1414048 SHAH DEEP JAYESH JIGISHA

1414049 SHAH DHWANIL KANDARP RUCHITA

1414050 SHAH URMI NIRAJ JAYSHREE

1414051 SHARMA ADITYA SUSHIL RAGINI

1414052 SHINDE GAURAV SHAILESH VIDYA

1414056 THAKKAR ANUJ ASHOK PRATIMA

1414060 SHAH PURVISH PRAKASH MEENA

1414063 BHANUSHALI RACHANA DEVSHI DEVKI

1414070 BERAD SMRUTI SANJEEV MANISHA

1414071 BHANUSHALI SHWETA BHANJI HIRAMANI

1414072 BHOJANE RUCHITA RAMDAS RADHIKA

1414073 CHADHA HASHMEET TEJINDER RUPINDER

1414074 CHITALIA VIDHI RAJESH GEETA

1414077 DOSHI KUNJ KETAN ARCHANA

1414079 GADA NIDHI VINOD JAYSHREE

1414081 GANATRA UNNATI NARENDRA DAKSHA
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Roll No. Name of Student

1414082 GANDHI TWARA ALKESH SHILPA

1414083 GOKHARU SUNNY SUNIL ASHA DEVI

1414084 HADAWALE MAYUR BHAIRAVNATH SUREKHA

1414093 MAMANIA HENALI HARISH MAYURI

1414094 MEHTA NISHI DHIREN MEENA

1414095 MHATRE SATYAM SHASHANK DHANASHRI

1414096 MORBIA NISHI RAJESH MADHU

1414097 NAGARE SAURABH RAMDAS SANGEETA

1414098 NAIR ABHISHEK GOPINATH INDIRA

1414099 NAVSARIWALA HEET PARESH HEMALI

1414100 NISAR YASH MUKESH GEETA

1414102 PARAB SANYOGITA SHASHIKANT SANIKA

1414103 MANKAR KEYA NITIN MRUDUTA

1414105 JAJORIA PRASHANT HARIPRASAD BASANTI

1414107 RAIKAR DIVYA KRISHNA JAYASHREE

1414108 RANKA KISHAN RAJMAL MADHU

1414109 SAMPAT KRISHNA HITESH FALGUNI

1414111 SHAH DHRUMIL RAKESH SONAL

1414112 SHAH PARSHVA RAJESH RACHANA

1414113 SHANBHAG DEVIKA BHAGIRATH DEEPA

1414114 SHARMA AKSHIT RAKESH SAROJ

1414120 VITHLANI MANISH SANJAY JAYSHREE

1414123 SINHA ANUMITA SANJEEV VINITA

1414124 BHAKTA PRAMOD NAGRAJ USHA

1414125 THORVE RUGVED JAYSING MANGAL

1524003 JAIN PIYUSH SOHAN RANJAN

1524004 DHAME ANKIT MANISH JAGRUTI

1524008 BHEDA YASH JAYESH RITA

1524017 DOSHI DISHA CHANDRESH FALGUNI

1524019 TANK MAITRI RAMNIK DAKSHA

1524020 DEDHIA RONAK KEKIN DAKSHA

1524023 VASA RISHI VIMAL PRITI

1524028 SHAIKH FUZAIL SARWATULLAH FARZANA

1524030 ZAMBARE RUCHITA SHASHIKANT ROHINI 70



Term Class Sem.

Jan-Apr 18 LY B.Tech. VIII

Roll No. Name of Student

1214080 RAASHIKA KAUL

1214128 NAHAR NIHARIKA SUDHIR SHASHI

1414003 AGRAWAL RISHABH RAMESH KIRAN

1414008 BHANUSHALI MITESH CHHAGANLAL SHAVITRI

1414010 BORICHA PARTH JITENDRA KANCHAN

1414014 DOSHI DEEP HIMANSHU JASMINA

1414022 HAPANI SMIT NARESHBHAI PRABHABEN

1414026 JEDHE AJAY ANANTA SANGITA

1414027 KADAM RAJENDRA ANAND SULBHA

1414036 NAIR AISHWARYA RADHAKRISHNAN USHA

1414062 ACHARYA KUSHAL KRISHNARAJ PRITI

1414065 AGRAWAL MAYURESH KANHAIYALAL REKHA

1414068 BAGADIA USTAV RAJESHBHAI NEETABEN

1414069 BARASKAR BHAGYESH DILIP KUMUDINI

1414075 DARJI SIDDHARTH DIPAKBHAI TANUJABEN

1414080 GALA PRERAK OJAS AVANI

1414086 KELKAR RAJAT RAJENDRA PADMAJA

1414089 KADAM GITEN JAIRAM RAJSHREEE

1414090 KHANDELWAL DHRUV PRAMOD SHIKHA

1414101 PANCHAL DARSHAN MUKESH SAROJ

1414104 PARIKH SAGAR PIYUSH SMITA

1414115 SHRIYAN ADITYA NITIN RITA

1524002 BHUTADIYA KIRAN BHIKHABHAI RAJIBEN

1524005 SHAH MANALI ATUL RASHMI

1524006 KHARWA RUCHIT MAHESH TARUNA

1524007 GADDA URVI PRAFUL PREETI

1524009 ANSARI MASIRA ASADULLAH SHEHNAZ

1524010 RAUT ADITI GIRISH VAISHALI

1524011 JALTARE JANHAVI JAYANT ARCHANA

1524013 AGARKAR PRIYANKA GULAB VAISHALI

1524014 CHAVAN SHUBHANGI NAMDEO SHOBHA

1524015 PANDHARE SHRADHA ANIL ANITA

1524016 CHAUHAN KHUSHBOO MUKESH MONA

1524018 PARMAR VIRAL GIRISH ILA

1524021 LODARIA URVISH KIRIT JIGNA

1524022 CHOTHANI VISHAL AJAY REKHA

1524024 JAWAHIRANI KIRAN MAHESH BHARATI

1524025 JADHAV RUPALI ASHOK
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Roll No. Name of Student

1524026 PALAV ASAVARI DAJI DIPTI

1524027 OBHAN RADHIKA RAJKUMAR MAMTA

1524029 KHAN FALAK SHAZEB RUMANA

1524031 SALVI AKSHATA BHASKAR BHAGYASHREE

1314031 MEHTA HARMIK AMISH DIMPLE

1314109 SHAH HARSH RASHMIKANT NA

1314114 SHETH DEVI BINDESH MINNUBEN

1414004 AVHAD AKSHAY SUDHIR SHOBHA

1414005 BADHE ADITYA AVINASH VARSHA

1414007 BELEKAR VARUN BHALCHANDRA VRUSHALI

1414018 GALA VIRAL RAJENDRA NIRMALA

1414019 GANDHI UMANG BHARAT MEENA

1414020 GHOLVE SHUBHAM CHANDRASEN USHA

1414021 GUPTA AKASH SACHELAL PARVATI

1414024 JAIN PRAVESH RAMESH KALPANA

1414038 PAGHDAL MAYUR NARSIBHAI BHAVNABEN

1414039 PANCHAL GAURAV RAJANIKANT VEENA

1414040 PARAKHIYA NIKHIL MANSUKHBHAI GEETA

1414043 PATIL HERAMB DILIP MADHURI

1414044 PITRODA PRITESH RASIKLAL RITA

1414046 MOMIN WOHAIB MAQSOOD UNAIZA

1414047 SANGOI DHAIRYA NARESH NEETA

1414053 SINGH ANURAG HARISHANKAR RITA

1414054 SOLANKI NIMESH PRADEEP PANNA

1414055 KSHITIZ SRIVASTAVA

1414057 UDANI KRISHA BHAVESH SUSHMA

1414058 THAKKAR CHIRAG PRAVIN CHANDRIKA

1414061 RATHOD RUSHABH BHARAT VEENA

1414064 ADEPU DIVYA SHANKARAIAH JAYASHREE

1414066 ANDRADE MELVITA MAXIM IDA

1414067 BADGUJAR AISHWARYA SATISH VAISHALI

1414076 DESHMUKH SAKET PRAKASH MADHAVI

1414078 DOSHI SHREYANS DEVENDRA BHAVNA

1414085 HARIA NEIL JAYESH KAVITA

1414087 JAIN ROHIT SUNIL MANISHA

1414092 KUSHE RIYA SANDEEP SAMPADA

1414116 SINGH DEVESH OMPRAKASH SUMAN

1414118 TATA AISHWARYA HARAGOPAL ANURADHA

1414119 TOKE ARUJA SANJAY HARSHALA

1414121 YAMI POOJA MACHCHARAJ VASUNDHARA

1524012 PATHAK SHIVAM SURENDRA PRATIMA

1414023 JAIN DISHAN SURESH SANGEETA

1414025 JAIN SHWET KALPESH ALPA

1414059 BHANSALI YASH DINESH VIMLA 82



Term Class Sem. Div
Jan-Apr 16 SE IV A

Roll No. Name of Student

1414002 AGARWAL ANKITA MUKESH MADHU
1414003 AGRAWAL RISHABH RAMESH KIRAN
1414004 AVHAD AKSHAY SUDHIR SHOBHA
1414005 BADHE ADITYA AVINASH VARSHA
1414006 BANTHIYA RIDDHI DINESH VANDANA

1414007
BELEKAR VARUN BHALCHANDRA 
VRUSHALI

1414008 BHANUSHALI MITESH CHHAGANLAL 
SHAVITRI

1414009 BHANUSHALI TWINKLE BHARAT 
JAYSHREEBEN

1414010 BORICHA PARTH JITENDRA KANCHAN
1414011 CHAUDHARI BHAKTI APPASAHEB SWATI
1414012 DARJI HARSH RAJESH SANGITA
1414013 DEDHIA SAUMIL HITESH JYOTI
1414014 DOSHI DEEP HIMANSHU JASMINA
1414015 SHAH PARSHVA JATIN SHILPA
1414016 DOSHI VINIT PRADEEP HEENA
1414017 GADA RISHABH BHARAT ANITA
1414018 GALA VIRAL RAJENDRA NIRMALA
1414019 GANDHI UMANG BHARAT MEENA
1414020 GHOLVE SHUBHAM CHANDRASEN USHA
1414021 GUPTA AKASH SACHELAL PARVATI
1414022 HAPANI SMIT NARESHBHAI PRABHABEN

1414023 JAIN DISHAN SURESH SANGEETA

1414024 JAIN PRAVESH RAMESH KALPANA
1414025 JAIN SHWET KALPESH ALPA
1414026 JEDHE AJAY ANANTA SANGITA
1414027 KADAM RAJENDRA ANAND SULBHA
1414028 KHISMATRAO ANAND VIJAY PALLAVI
1414029 MANKADA SEHAB SAIFUDDIN TASNEEM

1414030 MALANI RUTUJA SHYAM SUJATA

1414031
MASCARENHAS SIYARA DAKSHA 
LAWRENCE USHA

1414032 MEHTA SIMRAN SALIL KIRAN

1414033
MISHRA AAKASH VIJAYPRAKASH KALPANA

1414034 NADAR SUMATI RAMAJAYAM JAYA
1414035 NAIK KOMAL SANTOSH SONALI
1414036 NAIR AISHWARYA RADHAKRISHNAN USHA
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Roll No. Name of Student

1414037 NISAR JAYNAM RAMESH VIMALA

1414038
PAGHDAL MAYUR NARSIBHAI BHAVNABEN

1414039 PANCHAL GAURAV RAJANIKANT VEENA

1414040 PARAKHIYA NIKHIL MANSUKHBHAI GEETA

1414042 PARIKH SIKHA RAJESH KOKILA
1414043 PATIL HERAMB DILIP MADHURI
1414044 PITRODA PRITESH RASIKLAL RITA
1414045 RANKA KIMISH PRAVEEN USHA

1414046 MOMIN WOHAIB MAQSOOD UNAIZA
1414047 SANGOI DHAIRYA NARESH NEETA
1414048 SHAH DEEP JAYESH JIGISHA
1414049 SHAH DHWANIL KANDARP RUCHITA

1414050 SHAH URMI NIRAJ JAYSHREE
1414051 SHARMA ADITYA SUSHIL RAGINI
1414052 SHINDE GAURAV SHAILESH VIDYA
1414053 SINGH ANURAG HARISHANKAR RITA

1414054 SOLANKI NIMESH PRADEEP PANNA

1414055 SRIVASTAVA KSHITIZ RAJU SUDHA

1414056 THAKKAR ANUJ ASHOK PRATIMA

1414057 UDANI KRISHA BHAVESH SUSHMA

1414058 THAKKAR CHIRAG PRAVIN CHANDRIKA

1414059 BHANSALI YASH DINESH VIMLA

1414060 SHAH PURVISH PRAKASH MEENA

1414061 RATHOD RUSHABH BHARAT VEENA

1414062 ACHARYA KUSHAL KRISHNARAJ PRITI

1414063 BHANUSHALI RACHANA DEVSHI DEVKI

1524001 SAVLA BINAL VIPIN  KALPANA

1524002 BHUTADIYA KIRAN BHIKHABHAI RAJIBEN
1524003 JAIN PIYUSH SOHAN RANJAN
1524004 DHAME ANKIT MANISH JAGRUTI
1524005 SHAH MANALI ATUL RASHMI

1524006 KHARWA RUCHIT MAHESH TARUNA
1524007 GADDA URVI PRAFUL PREETI

1524008 BHEDA YASH JAYESH RITA
1524009 ANSARI MASIRA ASADULLAH SHEHNAZ

1524010 RAUT ADITI GIRISH VAISHALI
1524011 JALTARE JANHAVI JAYANT ARCHANA

1524012 PATHAK SHIVAM SURENDRA PRATIMA
1524013 AGARKAR PRIYANKA GULAB VAISHALI

1524014 CHAVAN SHUBHANGI NAMDEO SHOBHA
1524015 PANDHARE SHRADHA ANIL ANITA 76



Term Class Sem.
Jan-Apr 16 SE IV

Roll No. Name of Student

1414064 ADEPU DIVYA SHANKARAIAH JAYASHREE

1414065 AGRAWAL MAYURESH KANHAIYALAL 
REKHA

1414066 ANDRADE MELVITA MAXIM IDA

1414067 BADGUJAR AISHWARYA SATISH VAISHALI

1414068 BAGADIA USTAV RAJESHBHAI NEETABEN

1414069 BARASKAR BHAGYESH DILIP KUMUDINI

1414070 BERAD SMRUTI SANJEEV MANISHA

1414071 BHANUSHALI SHWETA BHANJI HIRAMANI

1414072 BHOJANE RUCHITA RAMDAS RADHIKA

1414073 CHADHA HASHMEET TEJINDER RUPINDER

1414074 CHITALIA VIDHI RAJESH GEETA

1414075 DARJI SIDDHARTH DIPAKBHAI TANUJABEN

1414076 DESHMUKH SAKET PRAKASH MADHAVI

1414077 DOSHI KUNJ KETAN ARCHANA

1414078 DOSHI SHREYANS DEVENDRA BHAVNA

1414079 GADA NIDHI VINOD JAYSHREE

1414080 GALA PRERAK OJAS AVANI

1414081 GANATRA UNNATI NARENDRA DAKSHA

1414082 GANDHI TWARA ALKESH SHILPA

1414083 GOKHARU SUNNY SUNIL ASHA DEVI

1414084 HADAWALE MAYUR BHAIRAVNATH 
SUREKHA

1414085 HARIA NEIL JAYESH KAVITA

1414086 KELKAR RAJAT RAJENDRA PADMAJA

1414087 JAIN ROHIT SUNIL MANISHA

1414088 CHAVAN SHUBHAM VIJAY SHUBHANGI

1414089 KADAM GITEN JAIRAM RAJSHREEE

1414090 KHANDELWAL DHRUV PRAMOD SHIKHA

1414092 KUSHE RIYA SANDEEP SAMPADA

1414093 MAMANIA HENALI HARISH MAYURI

1414094 MEHTA NISHI DHIREN MEENA

1414095 MHATRE SATYAM SHASHANK DHANASHRI

1414096 MORBIA NISHI RAJESH MADHU
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Roll No. Name of Student

1414097 NAGARE SAURABH RAMDAS SANGEETA

1414098 NAIR ABHISHEK GOPINATH INDIRA

1414099 NAVSARIWALA HEET PARESH HEMALI

1414100 NISAR YASH MUKESH GEETA

1414101 PANCHAL DARSHAN MUKESH SAROJ

1414102 PARAB SANYOGITA SHASHIKANT SANIKA

1414103 MANKAR KEYA NITIN MRUDUTA

1414104 PARIKH SAGAR PIYUSH SMITA

1414105 JAJORIA PRASHANT HARIPRASAD BASANTI

1414107 RAIKAR DIVYA KRISHNA JAYASHREE

1414108 RANKA KISHAN RAJMAL MADHU

1414109 SAMPAT KRISHNA HITESH FALGUNI

1414111 SHAH DHRUMIL RAKESH SONAL

1414112 SHAH PARSHVA RAJESH RACHANA

1414113 SHANBHAG DEVIKA BHAGIRATH DEEPA

1414114 SHARMA AKSHIT RAKESH SAROJ

1414115 SHRIYAN ADITYA NITIN RITA

1414116 SINGH DEVESH OMPRAKASH SUMAN

1414118 TATA AISHWARYA HARAGOPAL 
ANURADHA

1414119 TOKE ARUJA SANJAY HARSHALA

1414120 VITHLANI MANISH SANJAY JAYSHREE

1414121 YAMI POOJA MACHCHARAJ VASUNDHARA

1414122 UPADHYAYA SMIT SUNIL DARSHANA

1414123 SINHA ANUMITA SANJEEV VINITA

1414124 BHAKTA PRAMOD NAGRAJ USHA

1414125 THORVE RUGVED JAYSING MANGAL

1214128 NAHAR NIHARIKA SUDHIR SHASHI

1524016 CHAUHAN KHUSHBOO MUKESH MONA

1524017 DOSHI DISHA CHANDRESH FALGUNI

1524018 PARMAR VIRAL GIRISH ILA

1524019 TANK MAITRI RAMNIK DAKSHA

1524020 DEDHIA RONAK KEKIN DAKSHA

1524021 LODARIA URVISH KIRIT JIGNA
1524022 CHOTHANI VISHAL AJAY REKHA

1524023 VASA RISHI VIMAL PRITI

1524024 JAWAHIRANI KIRAN MAHESH BHARATI

1524025 JADHAV RUPALI ASHOK SWATI

1524026 PALAV ASAVARI DAJI DIPTI

1524027 OBHAN RADHIKA RAJKUMAR MAMTA

1524028 SHAIKH FUZAIL SARWATULLAH FARZANA

1524029 KHAN FALAK SHAZEB RUMANA

1524030 ZAMBARE RUCHITA SHASHIKANT ROHINI

1524031 SALVI AKSHATA BHASKAR BHAGYASHREE 75



Term Class Sem. Div
Jan-Apr 17 TY B. Tech. VI A

Roll No. Name of Student

1414002 AGARWAL ANKITA MUKESH MADHU

1414009 BHANUSHALI TWINKLE BHARAT 
JAYSHREEBEN

1414011 CHAUDHARI BHAKTI APPASAHEB SWATI

1414013 DEDHIA SAUMIL HITESH JYOTI

1414016 DOSHI VINIT PRADEEP HEENA

1414017 GADA RISHABH BHARAT ANITA

1414020 GHOLVE SHUBHAM CHANDRASEN USHA

1414024 JAIN PRAVESH RAMESH KALPANA

1414026 JEDHE AJAY ANANTA SANGITA

1414027 KADAM RAJENDRA ANAND SULBHA

1414028 KHISMATRAO ANAND VIJAY PALLAVI

1414029 MANKADA SEHAB SAIFUDDIN TASNEEM

1414030 MALANI RUTUJA SHYAM SUJATA

1414031 MASCARENHAS SIYARA DAKSHA LAWRENCE 
USHA

1414032 MEHTA SIMRAN SALIL KIRAN

1414033 MISHRA AAKASH VIJAYPRAKASH KALPANA

1414034 NADAR SUMATI RAMAJAYAM JAYA

1414035 NAIK KOMAL SANTOSH SONALI

1414036 NAIR AISHWARYA RADHAKRISHNAN USHA

1414037 NISAR JAYNAM RAMESH VIMALA

1414042 PARIKH SIKHA RAJESH KOKILA

1414043 PATIL HERAMB DILIP MADHURI

1414045 RANKA KIMISH PRAVEEN USHA

1414046 MOMIN WOHAIB MAQSOOD UNAIZA

1414048 SHAH DEEP JAYESH JIGISHA

1414051 SHARMA ADITYA SUSHIL RAGINI

1414052 SHINDE GAURAV SHAILESH VIDYA

1414053 SINGH ANURAG HARISHANKAR RITA

1414058 THAKKAR CHIRAG PRAVIN CHANDRIKA

1414059 BHANSALI YASH DINESH VIMLA

1414060 SHAH PURVISH PRAKASH MEENA

1414063 BHANUSHALI RACHANA DEVSHI DEVKI

1414068 BAGADIA USTAV RAJESHBHAI NEETABEN

1414069 BARASKAR BHAGYESH DILIP KUMUDINI

1414071 BHANUSHALI SHWETA BHANJI HIRAMANI

1414072 BHOJANE RUCHITA RAMDAS RADHIKA
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Roll No. Name of Student

1414074 CHITALIA VIDHI RAJESH GEETA

1414076 DESHMUKH SAKET PRAKASH MADHAVI

1414077 DOSHI KUNJ KETAN ARCHANA

1414078 DOSHI SHREYANS DEVENDRA BHAVNA

1414079 GADA NIDHI VINOD JAYSHREE

1414080 GALA PRERAK OJAS AVANI

1414081 GANATRA UNNATI NARENDRA DAKSHA

1414085 HARIA NEIL JAYESH KAVITA

1414093 MAMANIA HENALI HARISH MAYURI

1414094 MEHTA NISHI DHIREN MEENA

1414095 MHATRE SATYAM SHASHANK DHANASHRI

1414096 MORBIA NISHI RAJESH MADHU

1414097 NAGARE SAURABH RAMDAS SANGEETA

1414102 PARAB SANYOGITA SHASHIKANT SANIKA

1414105 JAJORIA PRASHANT HARIPRASAD BASANTI

1414107 RAIKAR DIVYA KRISHNA JAYASHREE

1414113 SHANBHAG DEVIKA BHAGIRATH DEEPA

1414114 SHARMA AKSHIT RAKESH SAROJ

1414123 SINHA ANUMITA SANJEEV VINITA

1414124 BHAKTA PRAMOD NAGRAJ USHA

1524004 DHAME ANKIT MANISH JAGRUTI

1524008 BHEDA YASH JAYESH RITA

1524011 JALTARE JANHAVI JAYANT ARCHANA

1524013 AGARKAR PRIYANKA GULAB VAISHALI

1524014 CHAVAN SHUBHANGI NAMDEO SHOBHA

1524018 PARMAR VIRAL GIRISH ILA

1524020 DEDHIA RONAK KEKIN DAKSHA

1524022 CHOTHANI VISHAL AJAY REKHA

1524023 VASA RISHI VIMAL PRITI

1524025 JADHAV RUPALI ASHOK SWATI

1524026 PALAV ASAVARI DAJI DIPTI

1524027 OBHAN RADHIKA RAJKUMAR MAMTA

1524028 SHAIKH FUZAIL SARWATULLAH FARZANA

1524029 KHAN FALAK SHAZEB RUMANA 70



Term Class Sem. Div

Jan-Apr 17 TY B. Tech. VI B
Roll No. Name of Student

1314114 SHETH DEVI BINDESH MINNU

1414003 AGRAWAL RISHABH RAMESH KIRAN

1414004 AVHAD AKSHAY SUDHIR SHOBHA

1414008 BHANUSHALI MITESH CHHAGANLAL SHAVITRI

1414014 DOSHI DEEP HIMANSHU JASMINA

1414018 GALA VIRAL RAJENDRA NIRMALA

1414019 GANDHI UMANG BHARAT MEENA

1414023 JAIN DISHAN SURESH SANGEETA

1414039 PANCHAL GAURAV RAJANIKANT VEENA

1414047 SANGOI DHAIRYA NARESH NEETA

1414061 RATHOD RUSHABH BHARAT VEENA

1414064 ADEPU DIVYA SHANKARAIAH JAYASHREE

1414065 AGRAWAL MAYURESH KANHAIYALAL REKHA

1414066 ANDRADE MELVITA MAXIM IDA

1414067 BADGUJAR AISHWARYA SATISH VAISHALI

1414070 BERAD SMRUTI SANJEEV MANISHA

1414073 CHADHA HASHMEET TEJINDER RUPINDER

1414083 GOKHARU SUNNY SUNIL ASHA DEVI

1414084 HADAWALE MAYUR BHAIRAVNATH SUREKHA

1414089 KADAM GITEN JAIRAM RAJSHREEE

1414092 KUSHE RIYA SANDEEP SAMPADA

1414098 NAIR ABHISHEK GOPINATH INDIRA

1414099 NAVSARIWALA HEET PARESH HEMALI

1414101 PANCHAL DARSHAN MUKESH SAROJ

1414104 PARIKH SAGAR PIYUSH SMITA

1414108 RANKA KISHAN RAJMAL MADHU

1414109 SAMPAT KRISHNA HITESH FALGUNI

1414111 SHAH DHRUMIL RAKESH SONAL

1414112 SHAH PARSHVA RAJESH RACHANA

1414115 SHRIYAN ADITYA NITIN RITA

1414116 SINGH DEVESH OMPRAKASH SUMAN

1414120 VITHLANI MANISH SANJAY JAYSHREE

1414125 THORVE RUGVED JAYSING MANGAL

1524001 SAVLA BINAL VIPIN  KALPANA

1524007 GADDA URVI PRAFUL PREETI

1524009 ANSARI MASIRA ASADULLAH SHEHNAZ

1524015 PANDHARE SHRADHA ANIL ANITA

1524024 JAWAHIRANI KIRAN MAHESH BHARATI

1524030 ZAMBARE RUCHITA SHASHIKANT ROHINI

1524031 SALVI AKSHATA BHASKAR BHAGYASHREE 
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Roll No. Name of Student

1214128 NAHAR NIHARIKA SUDHIR SHASHI

1314109 SHAH HARSH RASHMIKANT 

1414005 BADHE ADITYA AVINASH VARSHA

1414006 BANTHIYA RIDDHI DINESH VANDANA

1414007 BELEKAR VARUN BHALCHANDRA VRUSHALI

1414012 DARJI HARSH RAJESH SANGITA

1414015 SHAH PARSHVA JATIN SHILPA

1414022 HAPANI SMIT NARESHBHAI PRABHABEN

1414038 PAGHDAL MAYUR NARSIBHAI BHAVNABEN

1414040 PARAKHIYA NIKHIL MANSUKHBHAI GEETA

1414044 PITRODA PRITESH RASIKLAL RITA

1414049 SHAH DHWANIL KANDARP RUCHITA

1414050 SHAH URMI NIRAJ JAYSHREE

1414057 UDANI KRISHA BHAVESH SUSHMA

1414062 ACHARYA KUSHAL KRISHNARAJ PRITI

1414075 DARJI SIDDHARTH DIPAKBHAI TANUJABEN

1414082 GANDHI TWARA ALKESH SHILPA

1414086 KELKAR RAJAT RAJENDRA PADMAJA

1414100 NISAR YASH MUKESH GEETA

1414103 MANKAR KEYA NITIN MRUDUTA

1414118 TATA AISHWARYA HARAGOPAL ANURADHA

1414119 TOKE ARUJA SANJAY HARSHALA

1414121 YAMI POOJA MACHCHARAJ VASUNDHARA

1524003 JAIN PIYUSH SOHAN RANJAN

1524005 SHAH MANALI ATUL RASHMI

1524016 CHAUHAN KHUSHBOO MUKESH MONA

1524021 LODARIA URVISH KIRIT JIGNA

1414010 BORICHA PARTH JITENDRA KANCHAN

1414021 GUPTA AKASH SACHELAL PARVATI

1414025 JAIN SHWET KALPESH ALPA

1414054 SOLANKI NIMESH PRADEEP PANNA

1414055 SRIVASTAVA KSHITIZ RAJU SUDHA

1414056 THAKKAR ANUJ ASHOK PRATIMA

1414087 JAIN ROHIT SUNIL MANISHA

1414090 KHANDELWAL DHRUV PRAMOD SHIKHA

1524002 BHUTADIYA KIRAN BHIKHABHAI RAJIBEN

1524006 KHARWA RUCHIT MAHESH TARUNA

1524010 RAUT ADITI GIRISH VAISHALI

1524012 PATHAK SHIVAM SURENDRA PRATIMA

1524017 DOSHI DISHA CHANDRESH FALGUNI

1524019 TANK MAITRI RAMNIK DAKSHA 81
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